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Ka'anapali Collegiate Classic

Ka‘anapali Golf Course

Lahaina, HI

Ka‘anapali Classic
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

Team

Clemson
California
Georgia

Boise State

West Virginia
South Carolina
UCLA

Oklahoma

North Florida
Wyoming, U. of
Connecticut
Gonzaga
Sacramento State
Washington
Houston

George Washington University
Hawaii

Kansas

Air Force
Southern lllinois

262
266
268
271
271
271
272
275
278
280
281
282
283
285
286
286
289
290
290
291
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Start

Finish
T
T1

3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8

T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34

T34

Player

Patrick Murphy
Zack Gordon
Scott Stevens
Turk Pettit
Matthew Sharpstene
Joe Fowler

Trent Phillips
Jacob Bridgeman
Brian Humphreys
Jake Scarrow *
Spencer Ralston
Sebastian Crampton
K.K. Limbhasut
Collin Morikawa
Quade Cummins
Jimmy Hervol
Riley Casey
Patrick Welch *
Riley Bell *

Hugo Townsend
Bryan Wiyang Teoh
Michael Rizzo
James Song
Ryan Hall

Matt Ruel

Joseph Chun *
Michael Mattiace
Shamu Bodhidatta *
John Murdock
Davis Thompson
Logan Lowe
Bryson Nimmer
Max Sear

Ryan Stachler
Brad Dalke *
Phillip Knowles
Andrew Alligood
Mark Goetz
Logan Perkins
Nick Harrington
Mason Schulze
Chris Mogg
Skyler Eubank
Will Kahlstorf

Kirby Coe-Kirkham

Ka'anapali Collegiate Classic

Ka‘anapali Golf Course
Lahaina, HI
Ka‘anapali Classic
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

Team

UCLA
Clemson

South Carolina
Clemson

West Virginia
Sacramento State
Georgia
Clemson

Boise State
Kansas
Georgia
California
California
California
Oklahoma
Connecticut
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Sacramento State
Boise State
UCLA

Boise State
California
South Carolina
Gonzaga
California
North Florida
Washington
Wyoming, U. of
Georgia
George Washington University
Clemson

West Virginia
South Carolina
Oklahoma
North Florida
North Florida
West Virginia
West Virginia
Connecticut
Boise State
Gonzaga

Boise State
Georgia
Wyoming, U. of

63
63
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
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69
69
69
69
69

69
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Finish
T34
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T84
T84
T84
T84

T84

Player

Padraic Sim *
Noah Woolsey
Devon Bling
William Nottingham
Joshua Wu

Carl Underwood
John Hilliard Catanz
Landon Azevedo
Trevor Phillips *
Blaine Hale
Peyton Wilhoit
Jamie Cheatham
Will Miles

Luke Gannon
Etienne Papineau
Zach Tracy
Alexander Frances
Harry Hillier
Hidetoshi Yoshihara
Garett Reband
Adrian Castagnola
Eddy Lai

Jan Schneider
Jeff Carr

Logan Young
Logan McAllister
Robert Moran
Andrew Spiegler
Grant Johnson
Jonathan Farmer
Henry Lee

Drew Shepherd
Justin Arcano
Cole Yoshida
Nabeel Khan
Jordan Batchelor
Bryden Salvador *
Cameron Kaneko
Bryant Falconello
Cliff Thompson
Justin Ngan

Ben Sigel

Andrew Gibson

Ka'anapali Collegiate Classic

Ka‘anapali Golf Course
Lahaina, HI
Ka‘anapali Classic
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

Team

Washington
Washington
UCLA

Clemson

Air Force
Wyoming, U. of
Georgia
Sacramento State
Georgia
Oklahoma
Southern lllinois
California
South Carolina
Southern lllinois
West Virginia
Houston
Houston
Kansas

UCLA
Oklahoma
George Washington University
UCLA
Washington
Sacramento State
Houston
Oklahoma
Washington
South Carolina
Gonzaga

Air Force
Washington
Kansas

Hawaii

Hawaii
Connecticut
North Florida
Hawaii

Hawaii

Air Force
George Washington University
Hawaii

Kansas

Houston

69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73

73

Scores
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Start

Finish
T84
T84
T84
T84
T84
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94
T100
T100
T100
T100
T104
T104
T104
T104
T108
T108

110
T111
T111
T111
T111

115

116

Player

Zach lannone *
Drake Hull
Charlie Magruder
Jimmy Dales
Paul Margolis
Tom Cleaton *
Matthis Besard
Logan Othmer
Andy Spencer
Jack Comstock *
Charlie Hillier
Dan Starzinski
Turner Howe
Nickolaus Nelson
Tyler Severin *
Vikar Jonasson
AJ Teraoka *
Chandler Morris
Matt Williams
Eric Olsem
Ethan Davidson
Luke Trujillo

Luis Preciado
Holden Backes
Sean Mullan
Trevor Hirata *
Travis Trace
Stephen Brown *

Ka'anapali Collegiate Classic

Ka‘anapali Golf Course
Lahaina, HI
Ka‘anapali Classic
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

Team

Connecticut
Connecticut
Gonzaga
Wyoming, U. of
Washington
Southern lllinois
Southern lllinois
George Washington University
Kansas

North Florida
Kansas
Wyoming, U. of
Air Force

Hawaii

Wyoming, U. of
Southern lllinois
Hawaii
Connecticut
Houston
Sacramento State
Sacramento State

Air Force

George Washington University
Gonzaga

Southern lllinois

Hawaii

North Florida

George Washington University

73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
79
79
79
79
80
90
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Ka'anapali Collegiate Classic

Ka‘anapali Golf Course

Lahaina, HI
Ka‘anapali Classic

Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Clemson 262 262
T Zack Gordon (5) 63 63
T4 Turk Pettit (2) 65 65
T8 Jacob Bridgeman (3) 66 66
T20 Bryson Nimmer (1) 68 68
T47 William Nottingham (4) 70 70
2 California 266 266
T8 Collin Morikawa (1) 66 66
T8 K.K. Limbhasut (2) 66 66
T8 Sebastian Crampton (3) 66 66
T20 James Song (4) 68 68
T47 Jamie Cheatham (5) 70 70
3 Georgia 268 268
T4 Trent Phillips (1) 65 65
T8 Spencer Ralston (3) 66 66
T20 Davis Thompson (2) 68 68
T34 Will Kahlstorf (4) 69 69
T47 John Hilliard Catanz (5) 70 70
T4 Boise State 271 271
T8 Brian Humphreys (1) 66 66
T20 Michael Rizzo (2) 68 68
T20 Hugo Townsend (4) 68 68
T34 Skyler Eubank (3) 69 69
T34 Mason Schulze (5) 69 69
T4 West Virginia 27 27
T4 Matthew Sharpstene (2) 65 65
T20 Max Sear (1) 68 68
T34 Logan Perkins (4) 69 69
T34 Mark Goetz (5) 69 69
T59 Etienne Papineau (3) 71 71
T4 South Carolina 271 271
3 Scott Stevens (1) 64 64
T20 Ryan Hall (2) 68 68
T34 Ryan Stachler (4) 69 69
T47 Will Miles (3) 70 70
T71 Andrew Spiegler (5) 72 72
7 UCLA 272 272
T1 Patrick Murphy (4) 63 63
T20 Bryan Wiyang Teoh (3) 68 68
T47 Devon Bling (1) 70 70
T59 Eddy Lai (2) 71 71
T59 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (5) 71 71
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Team/Player (seed)

Riley Casey (2)

T15 Quade Cummins (3) 67

T47 Blaine Hale (5) 70

T59 Garett Reband (1) 71

T71 Logan McAllister (4) 72
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|.IN_‘O\‘

T20 Michael Mattiace (3) 68 68
T34 Phillip Knowles (1) 69 69
T34 Andrew Alligood (5) 69 69
T71 Jordan Batchelor (4) 72 72
115 Travis Trace (2) 80 80

T20 John Murdock (2) 68 68
T34 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 69 69
T47 Carl Underwood (3) 70 70
T84 Jimmy Dales (5) 73 73
T100 Dan Starzinski (1) 75 75

T15 Jimmy Hervol (1) 67 67
T34 Nick Harrington (4) 69 69
T71 Nabeel Khan (5) 72 72
T84 Drake Hull (3) 73 73
T104 Chandler Morris (2) 76 76

T20 Matt Ruel (4) 68 68
T34 Chris Mogg (1) 69 69
T71 Grant Johnson (3) 72 72
T84 Charlie Magruder (5) 73 73
T111 Holden Backes (2) 79 79

T4 Joe Fowler (5) 65 65
T47 Landon Azevedo (1) 70 70
T59 Jeff Carr (2) 71 71
T108 Eric Olsem (3) 77 77
T108 Ethan Davidson (4) 77 77

T47 Noah Woolsey (1) 70 70
T59 Jan Schneider (3) 71 71
T71 Henry Lee (2) 72 72
T71 Robert Moran (5) 72 72
T84 Paul Margolis (4) 73 73

T59 Logan Young (2) 71

~
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T59 Zach Tracy (3) 71

T59 Alexander Frances (4) 71

T84 Andrew Gibson (5) 73

T104 Matt Williams (1) 76
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T20 Logan Lowe (1) 68 68
T59 Adrian Castagnola (2) 71 71
T84 Cliff Thompson (4) 73 73
T94 Logan Othmer (3) 74 74
T111 Luis Preciado (5) 79 79
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
17 Hawaii 289 289
T71 Justin Arcano (1) 72 72
T71 Cameron Kaneko (4) 72 72
T71 Cole Yoshida (5) 72 72
T84 Justin Ngan (2) 73 73
T100 Nickolaus Nelson (3) 75 75
T18 Kansas 290 290
T59 Harry Hillier (1) 71 71
T71 Drew Shepherd (4) 72 72
T84 Ben Sigel (5) 73 73
T94 Charlie Hillier (2) 74 74
T94 Andy Spencer (3) 74 74
T18 Air Force 290 290
T47 Joshua Wu (3) 70 70
T71 Jonathan Farmer (5) 72 72
T84 Bryant Falconello (1) 73 73
T100 Turner Howe (2) 75 75
110 Luke Trujillo (4) 78 78
20 Southern lllinois 291 291
T47 Peyton Wilhoit (2) 70 70
T59 Luke Gannon (1) 71 7
T94 Matthis Besard (3) 74 74
T104 Vikar Jonasson (4) 76 76
T111 Sean Mullan (5) 79 79
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Individuals

Pos Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T8 Jake Scarrow (Kansas) 66 66
T15 Patrick Welch (Oklahoma) 67 67
T15 Riley Bell (Sacramento State ) 67 67
T20 Joseph Chun (California) 68 68
T20 Shamu Bodhidatta (Washington) 68 68
T34 Brad Dalke (Oklahoma) 69 69
T34 Padraic Sim (Washington) 69 69
T47 Trevor Phillips (Georgia) 70 70
T71 Bryden Salvador (Hawaii) 72 72
T84 Zach lannone (Connecticut) 73 73
T94 Jack Comstock (North Florida) 74 74
T94 Tom Cleaton (Southern lllinois ) 74 74
T100 Tyler Severin (Wyoming, U. of ) 75 75
T104 AJ Teraoka (Hawaii) 76 76
T111 Trevor Hirata (Hawaii) 79 79
116 Stephen Brown (George Washington University) 90 90
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